
Collingbourne Auctioneers

LOT CATALOGUE Estimate Price
WEEK 6

14-Feb-2026

1 A Large Job Lot of DVDs. 500-1,000  

2

AN VINTAGE TRADITIONAL CHINESE 
CALLIGRAPHY SET, INK STONE, INK STICK, 
SEAL INK PAD AND PORCELAIN BRUSH 
WASHER AND BRUSH REST. NEVER USED.

800-1,000  

3 An Outside Solar light 60W 1,000-1,200  
4

16 Pieces of Lovely Tropical Wood, Fabric 
Necklaces

1,500-2,000  

5

COMMEMORATIVE CAST IRON PLAQUE, 
JAPANESE NATIONAL OPENING RAILWAYS 
KAMMA, HISTORICAL EVENT. 1966. 9x13 Cm. 
H.3 Cm.

800-1,000  

6
A NEW BROWNIING GUN MAKERS, 
STAINLESS STEEL FOLDING HUNTING 
KNIFE.

600-800  

7
GOLD PLATED JAPANESE FIGURINE 
PRAYING. BY FRENCH ARTIST PHILIPPE- 
JEAN. 1965. H.30 Cm.

800-1,000  

8
A JAPANESE CERAMIC BULL OF WISDOM 
FIGURE, BY ARTIST, HITOMI MARUYAMA. 
1970S. W.13 H.13 Cm.

800-1,000  

9
GOLD PLATED VINTAGE SCULPTURE, 
SNAKE FLOWER VASE, BY FRENCH ARTIST 
PHILIPPE- JEAN, 1965.W.12 H.20 CM.

800-1,000  

10
A Nice Angle Pois Desk Lamp (No bulb) H.58 
W.23 Cm.

2,500-3,000  
11 A Nice Pair of Lamps. W.31 H.49 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
12 Top Box Bracket with 2 keys 800-1,000  

13
A Victorian recycle hanging beveled edge mirror 
50x140 Cm. with a large 1960s retro picture 60x110 
Cm.

0-0  

14 SHARP Cold Water Machine 1,000-1,500  
15 Samsung fridge as new only 5 months old 7,000-8,000  
16 A Small Blue Cooler Box 15 Liter 500-800  
17 Dark Blue Joy Cooler Box 90 Liter 2,000-3,000  
18 A Modern LED Ceiling Light. 57x70 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
19 Modern LED Ceiling Light. W.92 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
20 A Lovely Hand made Carpet.60x115 Cm. 800-1,000  

21
An interesting large 19th century Victorian 1865 
hand coloured picture fossil connecting in Devon 
England Beautiful picture

0-0  

22 Oil painting. Approx. 54x66 cm 500-600  
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23
Handmade painting of a Rajput Mewar King in a 
place Maghal Empire. Approx. 62x90 cm

1,500-2,500  

24
A Lovely Printing Picture with framed " Breakfast 
At Tiffany's Edition Tushita" 100x80 Cm.

1,000-1,200  
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14-Feb-2026

25
A large beautiful hand carved folk art oriental wood 
carving This is carved out of one piece of wood. 
W.107 H.187 Cm.

12,000-15,000  

26 2 Pieces of Framed sign. Approx. 40x91 cm of each 800-1,000  
27 A Small Vintage Fan ( need repair) 1,000-1,200  
28 2 Ceramic Apple Decorative. 400-700  

29
A Pair of Solid Bronze Candle Stick Lamps from 
Rome. (need to change a light bulb socket) W.18 
H.40 Cm.

2,000-3,000  

30 A Small Oak Mantle Clock. D.14 H.31 H.31 Cm. 1,200-1,500  
31 A Lovely Apple Wine Stopper Handmade Ceramic. 800-1,000  
32

A Lovely Green Apple Wine Stopper Handmade 
Ceramic.

800-1,000  

33
A Lovely Pink Apple Wine Stopper Handmade 
Ceramic.

800-1,000  

34
GIUSEPPE ARMANI FLORENCE SCULTURE 
D'ARTE VENUS ,signed. W.15 H.35 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

35
1970S MURANO GLASS BLOWN FISH, 
HOLLOW INSIDE. L.31 Cm.

1,000-1,500  
36 12 Royal Majesty memorabilia collector magazines 0-0  
37

Murano style vintage pink & blue vase. ( 35cm x 
17cm)

1,300-1,500  

38
A dummy mannequin jewelry holder with Egyptian 
style necklace. W.22 H.44 Cm.

600-1,000  

39

A beautiful large Oriental hand painted blue and 
white porcelain charger signed with the original 
price receipt to the back.W.46 Cm. This item would 
of cost 22,000-23,000B.

1,800-2,800  

40 Bronze Oriental 2 handles Vase. W.20 H.26 Cm. 700-1,000  
41 Rare Large Ceramic Teddy Bear Figurine. 1,500-2,000  
42 An Antique Coffee Grinder. W.12 H.22 Cm. 900-1,200  
43 A large quantity of 16 old pictures. 800-1,600  
44

A genuine tall and heavy art Murano Glass 
vase(stamped). W.17 H.48 Cm.

5,500-6,000  

45
A Vintage Apsit Brothers of California Bowboy 
Lamp. W.15 H.32 Cm.

900-1,200  
46 4 Tall panels rattan partition. W.165 H.150 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
47

A Lovely Resin of beautiful lady with her swan. 
W.23 H.24 Cm.

600-1,000  
48 2 Old Chinese people in rocking chairs heavy 1,000-1,500  
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49
A massive heavy Japanese statue of a man and 
woman. W.20 H.27 Cm.

200-400  

50
NISSAN NAVARA - NISSAN NAVARA, 
COMPLETE SET OF TRANSFER. 1 KEYS

90,000-120,000  
51 Chinese Terracotta tea set (1 tray,2 pots,4 cups ) 200-400  
52

A really nice old Chinese perfume bottle decorated 
with a dragon. H.8 Cm.

200-400  

53
A really nice large and heavy Chinese bowl 
beautiful decoration and inside has dragons to the 
base and mark to base. W.12 H.6 Cm.

800-1,200  

54
3 Chinese items 2 perfume bottles plus one other. 
H.5 Cm.

200-400  

55
A wooden hand carved ladies face plaque wall 
hanging 22cm x 23cm

400-600  

56
A wooden hand carved wall plaque showing a bear 
and a fish 21cm x 18cm

400-600  

57
An old Chinese blue and white vase decorated with 
a dragon.H.14 Cm.

400-600  

58
A Chinese vase showing a foo dog Signed to the 
front of the vase 22cm tall

600-800  

59
A beautiful large Chinese vase Cinnibar lacquer 
style 23cm tall

800-1,200  
60 A large Italian statue of a lady 38cm tall 200-400  
61

Chinese tea set decorated with dragons (tea pot and 
5 cups)

200-400  
62 Chinese dragon tea set ( 1 tray,2 cups and a tea pot) 200-400  
63

A Chinese cup showing a dragon 11 cm. tall 8cm 
diameter

500-700  
64 A lovely double sided foo dog vase 15 cm tall. 400-600  
65

A Chinese plate 20cm diameter showing a pair of 
foo dogs on a display stand

600-800  

66
A beautiful Oriental Satsuma style porcelain vase 
with seal marks to the base.in good condition. W.25 
H.39 Cm.

2,500-3,500  

67 A statue of Napolean Bonaparte. H.23 Cm. 600-800  
68 7 Pieces of Spode Calendar Plates. W.26 Cm. 2,000-2,500  
69

A wooden hand carved wall plaque showing a ladies 
face 17x20 Cm.

200-400  

70
A very nice rare and old NADAL statue of Charlie 
Chaplin. H.23 Cm. (Hat A/F)

1,000-1,200  
71 Nickle Dinner Butter Knives set of 18x 1,500-2,000  
72

23/24 karat gold plated German Solingen cutlery set 
of 12 place settings total 67 pieces

10,000-12,000  
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73 5 Lovely Pendelfin on Stand. 1,500-2,000  
74 A Jade Reclining Buddha. W.25 H.13 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
75 2 Lovely Murano swan. 2,200-2,500  
76 8 Lovely Pendelfin Figures on a Stand. 1,500-2,000  
77 3 Wedgwood Plaques in original boxes.13x19 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
78

Stainless Steel Blade Cake Sheffield England in the 
original box.

2,500-3,000  

79
An Antique Plate from Holland with signed on 
base.W.13 Cm.

300-500  

80
A very old silver plate on copper Tennis plaque for 
lady & mans Final very well made 30 cm high

400-600  
81 A Royal Doulton Fiqure of Gabriella. H.23 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
82

A Royal Doulton Figure of The Cup of Tea HN 
2322. W.9 H.17 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

83

Real Antique Early to mid-19 century 
Chinese/Oriental hand decorative hand painted plate 
with decoration to the back slight A/F to rim 
Bargain price!!!. W.27 Cm.

1,800-2,000  

84
Beautiful English Foley "Batwing" pattern 21 pieces 
Porcelain tea set In very good condition Apart from 
one cup A/F

5,500-7,500  

85 A Lovely Gilt Framed Rolex Mirror. 56x66 Cm. 4,500-5,000  
86 6 Selecting Pendelfin Figures include Piano. 1,200-1,500  
87

Murano Glass Block marine aquarium by Gino 
Cenedese Aquarium, year 1960. W.17 H.9 Cm.

3,500-4,000  

88
A Model 1858 'Hardee Hat' American Union 
Cavalry Officer's hat with black Ostrich plume

2,000-2,500  

89
A pair of large antique bronze handles. W.7 L.30 
Cm.

2,000-3,000  

90
A large vintage 'Scottish Bagpipes' character jug, 6 
inches high

400-600  

91
A large vintage musical porcelain character jug 
European officer, 7 inches high

600-800  

92
A large vintage musical porcelain character jug 
European man, 7 inches high

600-800  

93
A large vintage musical porcelain character jug 
European man with horse handle, 7 inches high

600-800  

94
A large rare vintage Royal Doulton character jug 
WINSTON CHURCHILL circa 1940s-1950, 9 
inches high

2,500-3,000  

95
A beautiful large vintage Beswick Romeo & Juliet 
"Farewell' ceramic jug, 8 inches high

600-800  

96
A large vintage Shorter & Son "Chelsea Pensioner" 
toby jug, 9 inches high

600-800  
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97
A large vintage Falconware CAVALIER ceramic 
mug "Jolly Good Health", 5 inches high

400-600  

98

Exceptionally Beautiful Museum-Quality 98% Pure 
Copper Antique Thai Betel Set – 8 Pieces featuring 
Rare Turtle Container & Master-Carved Floral 
Relief

7,500-9,000  

99
A Very Old large Brass Stag on A Hardwood Stand 
Nicely Sculptured in good condition 34 Cm. High 
33 Cm. Wide Easily made into a Lamp.

2,200-3,000  

100 13 Royal Majesty memorabilia collector magazines 0-0  
101 Mix collection of grammaphone record Sold as seen 0-0  

102
Beautiful Oriental transitional period "KATANI" 
style large hand painted vase, stamped to the base in 
good condition. W.40 H.68 Cm.

6,000-8,000  

103
A collection of eight Spode Italian blue and white 
dinnerware

700-1,700  

104
A beautiful large hand carved marble tarsier. W.30 
H.13 Cm.

1,200-1,800  

105
A large beautiful heavy handmade Murano 
Decorative style emerald green vase. W.24 H.35 
Cm.

500-700  

106 A Bronze Oriental 2 handles Vase. W.27 H.26Cm. 700-1,000  
107

3 Pieces of very heavy 19th Century C,1840/1860 
clock weight. Would make an ideal doorstop

0-0  

108
A beautiful large oriental blue and white charger 
decorated with mythical scenes mountains and 
clouds river etc.W.45 Cm.Estimate 2,000-3,000

0-0  

109
2 Orient porcelain hand painted vases Both items 
with four character marks to the bases.. H.8,14 Cm.

500-1,000  

110
A beautiful acid edged glass vase signed Galley tip. 
This is a really lovely beautiful item. W.5 H.23 Cm.

2,500-3,500  

111
A old Chinese 19th century Hand painted blue and 
white porcelain brush pot holder or vase in good 
condition. W.13 H.31 Cm.

3,500-5,000  

112
A beautiful hand signed oval miniature picture 
13x14 Cm.and a Royal Crown Derby dish W.12 Cm.

0-0  

113
Yeehaw!!!Two retro cowboy decanter.H.25,29 Cm. 
Yeehaw!!!

0-0  

114

Mid 20th century 1950s Murano glass Venetian 
Goldonian blue and gold with 24-karat gold 
decoration figurine In excellent condition, Real 
collector item. W.10 H.20 Cm.

5,000-7,000  

115
Large Vintage 1944 Royal Albert Lady Carlyle 
bone china made in England. W.27 Cm.

600-1,200  

116
A very old six character mark Yellow coloured 
porcelain bowl Possibly 18th to 19th century. W.20 
Cm.

1,000-4,000  

117
A good collection of English small 5 various Toby 
jugs in good condition

600-800  
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118
A Pair Royal Worcester Plates.W.27 Cm. ( mint 
condition)

400-500  
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119
Antique-style oil lamp. It features a glass chimney, 
a metal frame with ornate detailing and a metal 
base. W. 24 H.48 Cm.

0-2,500  

120
An Assortment of 6 Pendelfin Figures including a 
Cottage.

1,200-1,500  
121 21 Pieces of Royal Crown Derby Set 8,500-10,000  
122 4 Pieces Dresden. 6,000-7,000  
123

A retro Chrome shop display hat stand H.186 
Cm.with 18 hats and a vintage hat box

5,500-6,500  
124 A Large Red Grand Persian Carpet. 188x276 Cm. 3,000-5,000  
125 Royal Doulton Glass in original Box. W.28 Cm. 300-700  
126 2 Antique Sculpture. (Lady no left hand) H.26 Cm. 1,800-2,000  
127 A Lovely Cut Glass Decanter.H.25 Cm. 600-800  
128 A Royal Doulton of Carol. H.19 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
129 2 Pieces Meissen ( Mint Condition) 10,000-15,000  
130 A Royal Doulton Fiqure of Julia. H.22 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
131

A Lovely Dresden Clock (mint condition) W.18 
H.25 Cm.

2,600-3,000  
132 A Royal Doulton Fiqure of Julia. H.20 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
133 A Tea Set of Wade. (6 Pieces) 3,000-4,000  
134 24 Beautiful of Trios Staffordshire set. 1,200-1,500  
135 8 Pieces of Masons Set. 1,800-2,000  
136 A Pair Masons Mandalay Lamps.W.13 H.36 Cm. 2,400-3,000  
137 A Large Dome Clock H.44 Cm.(No Pendulum) 1,200-1,500  
138 5 Large NAO figures. 3,000-4,000  
139 10 Small Glazed Figures 500-1,000  
140 3 Blue Glass of birds + 1 Paperweight 400-600  
141 6 Sleeping Pendelfin Figures 1,200-1,500  
142 7 Pieces Wedgwood items 1,200-1,500  
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143 4 Picture Frames of Winnie The Pooh. 400-600  
144 A Pair of Large Black Wedgwood Lamps. H.42 Cm. 4,000-5,000  
145

A Large Capodimonte Clock. W.26 H.41 Cm. (1 
Boy arm A/F)

1,200-1,500  
146 5 Large and 1 Small Figures 800-1,500  
147 10 Lovely Pottery Figures. 500-1,000  
148 13 Lovely Glass Belts. 1,000-1,200  
149 6 Small Blue & White Pottery Figures. 300-500  
150 21 Pieces of Dark Blue Items. 1,200-1,500  
151

3 Glass Picture Frames. Small 15x10 Cm. Large 
25x20 Cm.

300-500  
152 3 Postman Pat Frames. 600-1,000  
153 8 Large Wedgwood Plates. W.16,18,20 Cm. 1,700-2,000  
154 40 Pieces Green Royal Staffordshire Set 4,500-5,000  
155

A Pretty Leaded Glass Tiffany Styles Table Lamp.( 
Working.)25 H.42 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

156

A very good quality beautiful double sided Oriental 
Chinese display cabinet Probably made out of 
Rosewood or Cherrywood decorated all around and 
carved with cherry blossom and birds. W.183 D.49 
H.200 Cm.

23,000-28,000  

157
An Assortment of 6 Pendelfin Figures include 
Campers.

1,200-1,500  

158
An Early Royal Doulton Character Figure "The 
Orange Lady" W.13 H.22 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

159
A Royal Doulton Character Figure" Falstaff 
H.N.2054" W.12 H.18 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

160
A Royal Doulton Character Figure"The Lobster 
Man HN 2317" W.11 H.19 Cm.

1,500-2,500  

161
A Royal Doulton Character Figure "The Laird 
HN2361" W.7 H.20 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

162
A Royal Doulton Character Figure "The Foaming 
Quart HN.2162" H.14 H.15 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

163

A Large 19th Centary Figural group with Underglze 
Blue Mark for Serves France Small Old Firing 
Crack to Base. But could be German. W.17 H.18 
Cm.

3,000-4,000  

164
A Large 19th Century Figure Group of A Young 
Man Asleep and 3 Lambs. Mark in underglaze Blue 
for Sitzendorf Crown and 'S' W.16 H.20 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

165 5 Pocket Watches 2,500-3,000  
166

A lovely gold gilt wood beveled edged mirror Sold 
as seen Bargain price. 74x100 Cm.

700-1,000  
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167
A Small 19th Century Figure of A Lady Carrying A 
Basket with Underglaze Blue Mark for 
Dresden.W.8 H.16 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

168

A Beautiful Figure of A Young Man Mid Victorian 
C1850 Good Encrusted Flower to Base and Basket 
with Underglaze Blue Sitzendorf mark Crown and 
'S' W.9 H.14 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

169 A Royal Doulton Fiqure of Winsome. H.20 Cm. 1,000-1,500  

170
A Pair of German Figure Candlestick 19th Century 
Featuring a Lady and her Beau Probably Sitzendorf 
Good Color and Decoration. W.10 H.24 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

171
A Beautiful Large Capodimonte Figures of a Lady 
Seated in A Red chair Blue Crowned 'N' mark. 
Lovely Colors and Lace Decoration. W.16 H.20 Cm.

2,000-3,000  

172
A Royal Doulton Figure of Cobblep HN 1706. 
W.13 H.20 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

173

Early to mid-19 century blue and white 
Chinese/Oriental hand decorative hand painted plate 
with decoration to the back. Bargain price. W.29 
Cm.

2,300-2,500  

174 6 Lovely Clocks 1,200-1,500  
175

A Large Blue and White Ironstone ware Plate 35x44 
Cm.

800-1,200  
176 An Old Smouthing Iron. 500-800  
177

A Large Ridgway China Tea and Dinner set (77 
Pieces)

2,500-3,500  
178 A Small Beveled Glass Mirror. W.51 H.50 Cm. 600-900  
179

A Nice Hanging Tiffany Glass Shade, W. 28 H.17 
Cm.

1,200-1,600  

180
A Large 19th Century Blue and White Soup Tureen 
Cover and Plate.

1,000-1,500  

181
4 Pieces of dolls Furniture including Rocking 
Horses.

600-1,000  

182
A Large set of German Porcelain Dinnerware 
including 3 Tureens 4 Rectangular meat plates and 
other dishes (24 Pieces)

3,000-4,000  

183
A Nice 31 Days Mantel Clock, Mechanical 
Movement. W.25 D.13 H.50 Cm.

800-1,000  

184
A Large set of Royal Albert Old Country Roses (6 
Tea Trios, Large tea pot, milk, sugar,A large plate) 
(22 pieces)

6,500-7,000  

185
A Rare Masons Covered Vase in Yellow and Gilt ( 
Crack to neck and Lid). W.14 H.31 Cm.

1,000-1,500  
186 A Floral Decorated Jardiniers.W.23 H.17 Cm. 800-900  
187 A Lovely Cut Glass Decanter. H.35 Cm. 600-800  
188 A Wooden Icon Nicely Painted. W.19 H.14 Cm. 300-500  
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189 A Lovely Cut Glass Decanter.H.25 Cm. 600-800  

190
An Embossed Majolica Jug with Moulded 
Decoration of dogs and Grapes in Green. W.13 
H.22 Cm.

600-800  
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191 2 Large Liliput Lane Cottages and 1 Piggy Bank. 600-900  

192
2 Large Coalport Battle of Britain Limited Edition 
Plates W.26 Cm. and 1 Similar Small Plate. W.21 
Cm.

600-800  

193 3 Boxed Cuttery Set and 1 no Boxed. 500-700  

194
A Very Large China Figure of a Young Girl with 
Goat at Her feet (Minor chip on hand) W.24 H.63 
Cm.

2,000-3,000  

195
A Lovely Boxed Royal Doulton Minature figurine 
"Let's Play" W.7 H.10 cm

500-700  
196 2 Large Lovely LLADRO Figures (Small A/F) 400-800  
197 A Quantity of Dutch Ornaments. (19 Pieces) 800-1,000  

198
3 Good Pieces of Royal Creamware A Candlestick, 
Retiwlate, URN on Stand and A 2 Tier Display 
Plate.

2,500-3,500  

199 A Large Cut Glass Water Jug. W.26 H.24 Cm. 500-700  

200
A British Government Coffee set of 4 Cups 8 
Saucers Coffee Pot Cream and Sugar Dated 2003 
(11 Pieces)

900-1,200  

201
4 Pieces of Pendelfin Ware including 2 Unusual 
Dogs.

800-1,000  

202
An Unusual Veronese Art Noveau Figure. (A/F to 
right hand).W.25 H.23 Cm.

500-1,000  

203
A Good Brass Shop Scales with Iron and Brass 
Weights. W.30 H.20 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

204
A Jumbo Sized Toby Jug (Rare size) W.15 H.33 
Cm.

800-1,200  
205 A Lovely Claret Jug (good condition) H.27 Cm. 600-800  
206

A Light Blue Wedgwood Jasperware Bowl. W.20 
Cm. H.10 Cm.

2,000-2,500  
207 A Nice Set of 6 Cut Crystal Brandy Glasses. 800-1,000  
208 6 Cherished Teddies in Various Poses. 600-900  
209

A Good Quality Oriental Lidded Vase. W.20 H.39 
Cm.

1,500-2,000  
210 A Large Pendelfin Cottage. W.30 H.24 Cm. 600-900  
211 6 Pieces of Dark Blue and Black Wedgwood items. 600-800  
212 5 Lovely Pendelfin Figures. 1,000-1,200  
213

A Dark Blue Wedgwood Fruit Bowl with 
Jasperware. W.19 H.9 Cm.

1,200-1,500  
214 4 Encrusted Flowers by Various Makers. 400-800  
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215 A Cut Crystal Squre Decanter. W.9 H.25 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
216 6 Cut glass Wine Glasses. 600-800  
217

A Pair Antique Style Chinese Porcelain Jar with 
Lid. W.10 H.13 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

218
A Brand New Electric Wine Opener Full Set open 
serve & preserve so easy.

1,000-1,500  

219
A Large Old English Colorful Ironstone Turkey 
Plate with Graus Well Cold Stapled repair. 40x50 
Cm.

1,000-2,000  

220 3 Heavy Cut Glass Vases.H.18, 25 Cm. 500-800  
221

An Art Deco Yellow Tea Set with Emossed Cherry 
Decoration. 19 Pieces.

900-1,500  

222
A Good set of 6 Crystal Cut Glass Wine Glasses 
with Labels.

600-800  
223 A Chinese lacquer Bottle Vase. W.13 H.33 Cm. 300-400  
224

A Victor8an White Ironstone Moulded Jug with 
Date Lozenge to Base.W.12 H.19 Cm.

500-700  

225
A Pair Masons Red Mandalay Lamps.W.11 H.31 
Cm.

2,200-2,500  

226
An Unusual Portuguese 4 Branch Pottery 
Candelabra. W.18 H.25 Cm.

300-400  

227
10 Pieces of Green Wedgwood including 2 Lidded 
Trinket Boxes and 3 Heart Shaped Dishes.

900-1,200  
228 A Good Quality Silver Plate Punch Ladle. 800-1,000  
229

A Royal Albert Old Country Roses Gravy Bat and 
Stand , A Cream Jug, A Salt& A Peper.(4 pieces)

900-1,200  

230
An Unusual Spiral Cut Decanter in Good Quality 
Glass. H.35 Cm.

600-1,000  

231
A Nice Pair of Silver Plated Candle Sticks. W.10 
H.26 Cm.

800-1,200  

232
4 Pewter Top German Beer Steins. Large W.13 
H.23 Cm.

500-800  
233 3 Pendelfin Figures. 700-800  
234

A Yellow China Chamber Plate Holding A Large 
Quality of Glass Marbles.

700-900  
235 A Boxed Sheffield Silver Plate Dinner Service for 6 1,500-2,000  
236

A Coalport Fiqure of Ladies of Fashion Sarah. H.22 
Cm.

1,000-1,500  
237 A Metal Scales. W.30 H.26 Cm. 600-800  
238

An Unusual Buff Colored Bowl will Various Scene. 
W.24 H.11 Cm.

500-900  
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239
A Large China Vase A/F to Base. H.47 Cm.W.18 
Cm.

800-1,200  
240 A Blue and White Cheese Dome. 800-1,000  
241

A Royal Doulton Figure of Country Lass HN 1991. 
W.10 H.19 Cm.

2,500-3,000  
242 6 Good Quality Cut Glass Crystal Scottish Glasses. 800-1,000  
243 4 Collection Plates of dogs. W.23 Cm. 300-500  
244 A Round Brass Barometer. W.21 Cm. 400-500  
245

A Good Chinese Vase with Red Marks to Base. 
W.12 H.30 Cm.

2,000-3,000  

246
A Large Blue and White Ginger Jar (made in China) 
W.23 H.21 Cm.

300-500  
247 A Large Masons Vase. (Good condition) 1,200-1,500  
248 An Unusual Stoneware Salad Bowl W.24 H.13 Cm. 800-1,000  
249

A Large Antique Imari Pattern Bowl in Typical Red 
and Blue Colour. W.25 H.11 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

250
2 Small Victorian Blue and White Meat Plates 1 
with A Gravy Well Showing 'STIRLING Castle" 
L.36 W.29 Cm.

1,000-2,000  

251 2 Various English Jugs. 300-400  
252

A Celadon Tea Pot with Wood Handle. W.18 H.18 
Cm.

400-600  

253
A Large Brown Glass Medical Jar. W.13 H.35 Cm. 
And 1 Small Jar.

300-400  
254 A Lovely Cut Glass Decanter. H.25 Cm. 600-800  
255

A Lovely Pair of Metal with China Flowers and 
Birds Candle Lightts. W.15 H.70 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

256
A Nice set of 4 High Quality Wine Glasses. W.9 
H.18 Cm.

400-500  
257 7 Unusual Cherished Teddies Figures. 900-1,200  
258 3 Large Imari Chargers. W.26 Cm. 900-1,200  
259 A Royal Doulton Fiqure. H.20 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
260 A Lovely Cut Glass Decanter. W.27 Cm. 600-800  
261

An interesting old oriental signed picture in original 
frame Don't know what this items worth.45x56 Cm.

0-0  

262
A beautiful old Oriental silk Hand painted scroll 
signed in good condition A lovely interior 
decorative item. 54x186 Cm.

1,500-2,000  
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14-Feb-2026

263
A beautiful Rococo Art Nouveau style beveled 
edged hanging mirror A really good quality interior 
piece. W. 51 H.176 Cm.

10,000-12,000  

264
A beautiful Rococo Art Nouveau style beveled 
edged hanging mirror A really good quality interior 
piece.51x176 Cm.

10,000-12,000  

265
A very nice English Edwardian C,1905 mahogany 
two-door display cabinet with key. D.41 L.114 
H.194 Cm.

6,500-7,000  

266
A Balinese Wooden Buddha Head in A Framed. 
W.45 D.10 H.56 Cm.

2,000-3,000  

267
Oil Painting on Canvas gold colored frame image of 
the Buddha face in back ground. Approx 78x98 cm

800-1,000  

268
Invovalley Retro Hifi CDS Your Vinyl Disks and 
Audio Cassettes and MP3 machine with Remote.

4,000-5,000  
269 A Pair of Chinese Porcelain Vases. W.15 H.34 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
270 A Lovely Wooden Elfel Tower. W.24 H.55 Cm. 1,200-1,500  
271

A Hardwood Recliner Thai Style Chair.W.70 D.100 
H.123 Cm.

4,000-5,000  

272
A beautiful large framed print "Young Girl in 
Garden" 65x89 Cm.

600-800  

273
A Heavily Carved Coffee Table with Bow Legs. 
W.120 D.95 H.53 Cm.

3,000-4,000  
274 A Gilded Model Bigben. W.10 H.50 Cm. 800-1,000  

275
A Lovely Hand Carved Teak Dining table L.200 
W.110 Cm.H.70 and 6 chairs Nicely Upholstered in 
grey.

12,000-15,000  

276
Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Gumbadi Design. 196x298 Cm.

70,000-80,000  

277
Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Shahi Tabriz Design.147x227 Cm.

35,000-45,000  

278
Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Tree Of Life Design.147x228 Cm.

35,000-45,000  

279
Late Victorian C.1895 mahogany inlaid oval 
occasional table. Stamp with numbers under top 
Probably made by Gillows. W.48 L.70 H.73 Cm.

3,500-4,000  

280 A Lovely Large Lampswool Rug. 66x100 Cm. 2,200-250,066  
281 A Lovely Lampswool Rug. 64x92 Cm. 1,800-2,000  
282 6 Saber Leg China Inlaid 2 Servers.(85) 3,000-4,000  
283

A Nice Oak Drop Leaf Table(31) H.73 W.90 L.120 
Cm.

2,800-3,500  

284
A Rosewood Side Cabinet with Mother of Pearl 
Inlay(76). D.38 L.76 H.103 Cm.

5,000-6,000  

285
A Beautiful wooden carved the land of god spirit 
house with A lovely Painting. W.57 H.97 Cm.

4,000-5,000  

286
A Lovely Teak Carved Desk with Drawers. W.80 
L.200 H.80 Cm.

12,000-15,000  
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LOT CATALOGUE Estimate Price
WEEK 6

14-Feb-2026

287 A Lovely Wooden Carved panel.35x91 Cm. 3,000-4,000  
288 A Nice bamboo chair & cushion 500-1,000  

289

An English Regency C,1830 Rosewood chaise 
longue with hand- carved roses decoration standing 
on cabriole legs with the original brass casters. A 
really elegant beautiful piece of furniture? W.76 
L.170 H.90 Cm.

6,000-7,000  

290
A Rare American 3 Drawer Bureau Bookcase in 
Solid Mahogany in mint condition with key (36). 
W. 111 D.56 H.260 Cm.

15,000-17,000  

291
An Outstanding Walnut Marquetry Serpentine Front 
China Vitrine with key (93) H.206 W 95 D.46 cm

18,000-20,000  

292
A Top Quality Victorian Red Walnut Chiffonier 
Cabinet with key(04) D.42 W.137 H.220 Cm.

17,500-18,500  
293 3x Wooden Carved Wall Hangers. W.107 H.92 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
294

A 19th Century English C,1860 twin pedestal 
mahogany sideboard. D.50 W.152 H.145 Cm.

5,800-6,000  

295
A good pair of Victorian Circa 1870 walnut chairs 
with hand-carved decoration

900-1,200  

296
A 19th Century English C,1860 large Serpentine 
walnut stool with beautiful cabrio legs. W.22 L.22 
H.18 cm.

1,500-2,000  

297
A Pair of Swedish Mid Century Rosewood wall 
Units(67). D.42 W.125 H.170 Cm.

15,000-20,000  

298
A beautiful pair of William IV C,1840 mahogany 
side chairs with carved shaped rails to the back

900-1,200  

299
Victorian Circa 1850 glass bead work tapestry in a 
nice gold gilt frame. 33x56 Cm.

0-0  

300
A crocodile standing on four legs with mouth open 
and tail up with glass eyes. W.31 L.106 H.24Cm.

6,500-7,000  

301

A magnificent 19th Century C,1870 English stately 
home mansion house Serpentine sideboard with 
original mercury mirror Stamp in several plates with 
Plymouth cabinet maker for Harding &Sons 
Recorded 1877-1886. W. 222 D.63 H.185 Cm.

25,000-30,000  

302 A Hardwood Thai Style Chair.W.75 D.80 H.99 Cm. 3,000-4,000  
303

A Mid Century Glass Top Wooden Framed Coffee 
table W.100 H.41 D.58 Cm

2,500-3,000  
304 A Hardwood Thai Style Stool. W.50 L.63 H.40 Cm. 2,000-3,000  
305

An Ocasional Table Needs Repolishing. W.71 H.67 
Cm.

1,200-1,500  

306
Heal &Son 19th century C,1870-1880 Walnut Chest 
of drawers with original brass handles and unusual 
Cedarwood drawer linings. D.53 W.107 H.106 Cm.

7,500-8,000  
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307

A very good quality 19th century C,1860 Rosewood 
display cabinet with the original with the original 
handle to the drawer and fitted with spotlights in the 
cabinet, A very lovely beautiful display cabinet 
D.45 W.108 H.210 Cm.!!! Estimate price 20,000-30,

6,800-7,000  
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LOT CATALOGUE Estimate Price
WEEK 6

14-Feb-2026

308
An Lovely Teak Wood Display Cabinet with key. 
W.138 D.45 H.193 Cm.

12,000-15,000  

309
A Rustie Table W.81 L.150 H.72 Cm. and 2 
Benches.

2,000-2,500  

310
Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Gumbadi Design. 117x178 Cm.

25,000-35,000  
311 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.93x143 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
312 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 93x120 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
313 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 87x136 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
314 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 86x140Cm. 5,000-6,000  
315

Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Shahi Tabriz Design.97x150 Cm.

18,000-20,000  

316
Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Design.100x150 Cm.

18,000-20,000  
317 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.90x130 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
318 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 86x140 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
319 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.84x126 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
320 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.80x137Cm. 5,000-6,000  
321

Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Tree Of Life Design. 117x180 Cm.

25,000-30,000  
322 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.95x134 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
323

Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Gumbadi Design. 116x178 Cm.

25,000-35,000  
324 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.84x145 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
325 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.86x137 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
326 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 96x140Cm. 5,000-6,000  
327 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet.89x132 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
328 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 94x140Cm. 5,000-6,000  
329

Persian Man Made Carpets Silk oN Silk Lovely & 
Beautiful Qum Gumbadi Design. 117x178 Cm.

25,000-30,000  
330 Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpet. 86×136 Cm. 5,000-7,000  
331 Persian Lovely Balauch carpet. 90x145 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
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332 Persian Lovely Balauch carpet.82×135 Cm. 5,000-6,000  
333

Persian Lovely Balauch Tribble Carpets .87x136 
Cm.

5,000-6,000  

334
1970S MURANO GLASS BLOWN FISH, 
HOLLOW INSIDE. L.37 H.7 Cm.

1,000-1,500  

335
A Lovely 48 Cm. Wide Wood Italian Gondola with 
Seashells.

900-1,200  

336
A Beautifully Carved Wood Majestic Lion 32Cm 
Long 15 Cm. High. A Lovely Sculpture.

1,800-2,000  

337
A Very Nice Large Porcelain Art Deco Period 
Seated Lady and Dog on a Stand 48 Cm. wide.

2,200-2,500  

338
A Greek Pottery Museum Replica Copy of Early 
550 BC Corinthian wine Pitcher Jug "I Wish" 
signed to base and Lead Stamp very good condition

1,500-2,000  

339
Beautiful statue of Jesus Christ Jade Carving H.20 
Cm.

1,800-2,000  
340 A Panel of Carved Wood 24x45 Cm. 800-1,000  
341 Chinese Jade seal and pair of old Jade paperweights 1,000-1,200  
342

Heavy carved marble piece can be used for table 
top. 43x103 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

343
An Old Chinese 10 Pedestal dishes.W.11H.5 W and 
Chinese Ginger Jar .14 H.16 Cm.

5,000-7,000  
344 A Wooden Leaning Tower of Pizza. W.19 H.43 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
345

A Set of 3 Pewter Candlestick 3 Branch. W.20 H.18 
Cm.

1,000-1,200  

346
A Beautiful set of 6 Pewter wine Cups and a Pewter 
Vase and 4 Small Measurs All Carved with 
Elephants.

2,000-3,000  

347 A Blue and White Vase Lidded Bowl and Jug. 500-700  
348 A Vintage us 1918 bayonet. L.45 Cm. 2,200-2,500  
349 A Bronze Japanese Dagger. L.50 Cm. 500-700  
350 A vintage us short sword. L.52 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
351

Vintage Nepalese handmade Engraved Kukri Knife 
with Brass & Horn Hilt. L.28 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

352
Antique Thai Ritual Knife etched with sacred script. 
L.20 Cm.

1,200-1,500  

353

FORMULA ONE 1986 Williams Honda 
CONSTRUCTORS CHAMPION 18k gold plated 
medal - rare and only given to motor sports 
journalists - current online price 46,000 baht plus. In 
velvet box.

12,000-15,000  

354 Silver 925 frame natural pearl pendant 1,200-1,500  
355 A Commemorative Banknotes 80 year 1,000-1,200  
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